
Resultat SM Fitasc Sporting 2017 Svegeråsen
DAMER

Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Dag1 Bana5 Bana6 Bana7 Bana8 Dag2 Sum Sär
1 Bergkvist Rebecka IID01275783 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 23 20 24 20 87 19 17 16 20 72 159
2 Gustafsson Ronja IID04018568 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 16 18 16 18 68 20 13 14 20 67 135
3 Gullstrand Annelie IID01159877 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 18 13 18 15 64 17 17 16 18 68 132
4 Johansson Annika IID02135059 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 15 18 16 17 66 15 15 14 18 62 128

JUNIORER
Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Dag1 Bana5 Bana6 Bana7 Bana8 Dag2 Sum Sär

1 Karlsson Johannes IID01700882 Växjö Jaktskytteklubb 18 20 22 21 81 22 21 19 23 85 166
2 Svensson GustavssonLinus IID03543033 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 21 24 20 15 80 22 17 22 18 79 159
3 Tullberg Marcus IID02077251 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 18 21 22 20 81 20 17 21 19 77 158
4 Hellström Alfred IID01635710 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 23 17 15 16 71 21 17 21 22 81 152
5 Jansson Ludwig IID01409986 Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 22 20 13 17 72 22 17 14 24 77 149
6 Leth Adrian IID00279874 Svegeråsens JSK 17 20 17 17 71 16 18 21 14 69 140
7 Nordqvist Jonathan IID02857149 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 17 17 17 17 68 21 14 17 17 69 137

HERRAR
Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Dag1 Bana5 Bana6 Bana7 Bana8 Dag2 Sum Sär

1 Malmström Fredrik IID01020380 Hässleholmsortens JSK 24 22 21 24 91 22 19 22 23 86 177 22
2 Larsson Markus IID01503204 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 20 22 24 24 90 24 21 19 23 87 177 3
3 Samuelsson Stefan IID00888599 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 25 17 21 21 84 25 22 23 23 93 177 2
4 Forsberg Jim IID00464012 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 22 20 23 23 88 23 20 25 20 88 176

Olsen Roar IID01413758 Skillingmarks Skyttegille 22 22 21 23 88 19 24 21 24 88 176
6 Hellström Jens IID01568699 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 22 23 21 22 88 24 19 21 21 85 173

Jansson Rickard IID01643905 Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 23 19 19 22 83 24 20 22 24 90 173
8 Andersson Martin IID01646246 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 24 19 23 20 86 22 18 23 21 84 170
9 Abrahamsson Jan-Åke IID01092779 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 23 23 22 19 87 17 22 21 22 82 169

Ludvigsson Göran IID01725137 Tibro Jaktskytteklubb 24 21 24 17 86 22 17 23 21 83 169
11 Hellgren Johan IID02068965 Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb 21 20 21 21 83 18 22 22 20 82 165
12 Fridh Martin IID01645408 Mörrums Jaktskytteklubb 19 19 24 21 83 20 20 22 19 81 164

Gustafsson Per IID01845291 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 20 20 23 22 85 19 16 23 21 79 164
14 Berg Richard IID00912591 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 20 17 20 20 77 22 20 22 22 86 163
15 Åkerberg Marcus IID01655107 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 20 21 22 17 80 20 20 22 20 82 162
16 Lundgren Tommy IID01095125 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 20 21 24 21 86 21 19 19 16 75 161

Stridh Jerry IID00245954 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 17 22 20 20 79 20 18 23 21 82 161
18 Nilsson Magnus IID04020224 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 20 21 20 19 80 16 22 22 20 80 160



Resultat SM Fitasc Sporting 2017 Svegeråsen
Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Dag1 Bana5 Bana6 Bana7 Bana8 Dag2 Sum Sär

19 Johansson Henrik IID01694207 Nöbbele Jaktskytteklubb 23 23 17 20 83 17 19 21 19 76 159
Karlsson Johnnie IID01624053 Åby Skytteklubb 19 23 16 19 77 21 19 21 21 82 159
Wimmer Jörgen IID01656483 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 18 17 20 18 73 20 20 23 23 86 159

22 Andersson Conny IID01090852 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 18 23 21 19 81 24 16 18 18 76 157
23 Ahlin Mats IID01180854 Svegeråsens JSK 18 17 20 19 74 19 17 24 22 82 156

Eklund Marcus IID01977925 Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 20 18 19 22 79 18 19 19 21 77 156
25 Persson Andreas IID02607934 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 14 23 18 20 75 19 20 20 21 80 155

Sandin Emil IID00463985 Växjö Jaktskytteklubb 18 20 21 21 80 17 16 23 19 75 155
27 Hultqvist Thomas IID01179459 Svegeråsens JSK 18 20 17 23 78 18 14 24 20 76 154

Johansson Mikael IID00957233 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 14 21 22 19 76 18 20 25 15 78 154
Landell Johnny IID01411024 Åby Skytteklubb 20 19 21 16 76 20 17 18 23 78 154
Melos Oscar IID00146153 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 21 20 19 18 78 18 17 22 19 76 154

31 Juthe Nils-Erik IID01411023 Åby Skytteklubb 19 19 19 19 76 18 20 20 19 77 153
32 Nygren Johan IID01524127 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 17 19 17 20 73 21 16 20 22 79 152
33 Larsson Tomas IID01177470 Degerfors Sportskytteklubb 21 21 20 15 77 19 17 20 18 74 151
34 Joelsson Dan IID02747726 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 19 19 17 19 74 20 19 18 19 76 150

Johnsson Thomas IID00730665 Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb 18 16 18 18 70 20 16 22 22 80 150
36 Brunander Henrik IID03129150 Ulricehamns Sportskyttar 19 20 19 19 77 21 16 16 19 72 149

Jordanidis Georgios IID01763288 Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 20 20 20 15 75 22 16 21 15 74 149
38 Ekberg Jan IID01401696 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 20 16 19 18 73 20 13 22 20 75 148

Johansson Jonas IID01646127 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 20 15 17 20 72 17 18 22 19 76 148
Lindgren Per-Olof IID01671532 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 18 17 15 19 69 22 16 22 19 79 148
Stenström Mattias IID03500308 Skepplanda Sportskyttar 20 17 16 17 70 17 20 22 19 78 148

42 Antonsson Robert IID02134861 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 16 18 18 17 69 19 19 20 19 77 146
Nilsson Daniel IID01269476 Växjö Jaktskytteklubb 19 20 18 20 77 16 16 22 15 69 146

44 Karlsson Johan IID00413047 Björneborgs Jaktskytteklubb 16 20 19 17 72 21 17 18 17 73 145
45 Jimmerfors Tomas IID02749897 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 18 17 21 16 72 19 16 20 17 72 144
46 Kutt Mikael IID01840142 Skillingmarks Skyttegille 19 20 17 17 73 19 19 17 15 70 143

Larsson LiljebergHåkan IID02728520 Degerfors Sportskytteklubb 17 20 15 19 71 19 15 19 19 72 143
Stålhammar Tommy IID03569417 Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 14 18 19 17 68 16 17 19 23 75 143

49 Jakobsson Krister IID02244006 Åsbro Jaktskytteklubb 18 21 16 18 73 16 14 17 18 65 138
Tullberg Sven-Olof IID01745672 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 19 15 18 18 70 16 16 18 18 68 138

51 Skille Tony IID01722463 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 16 19 18 15 68 18 16 18 17 69 137
Wessberg Henrik IID00838063 Hässleholmsortens JSK 17 14 17 16 64 18 20 20 15 73 137

53 Andersson Ola IID02201876 Ystads Jaktvårdsförening 15 19 17 17 68 15 14 23 15 67 135
Lindhagen Erik IID03129282 Ulricehamns Sportskyttar 16 20 14 18 68 18 15 17 17 67 135
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Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Dag1 Bana5 Bana6 Bana7 Bana8 Dag2 Sum Sär

55 Jarosch Hansi IID04400112 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 16 20 17 10 63 18 15 18 20 71 134
Sandin Samuel IID03594552 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 21 13 19 15 68 16 14 20 16 66 134

57 Fredriksson Johan IID04164231 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 14 17 20 15 66 16 14 18 15 63 129
58 Lövgren Tommy IID03955633 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 19 17 18 12 66 17 13 18 14 62 128
59 Hermansson Johan IID04585894 Mörrums Jaktskytteklubb 18 18 10 17 63 13 14 19 18 64 127
60 Johansson Anders IID03205241 Trelleborgs Jaktskytteklubb 16 16 16 14 62 13 14 18 17 62 124
61 Bergkvist Hans IID01398361 Vedums SpSK 17 14 17 14 62 17 13 17 13 60 122
62 Tilly Jimmy IID04049803 Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb 13 14 17 16 60 15 15 15 15 60 120
63 Forsberg Henrik IID00464011 Vikbolandets Lokala JVF 13 17 15 14 59 11 14 19 16 60 119
64 Alyoussef Yazan IID04740085 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 13 20 9 16 58 15 15 15 15 60 118
65 Jansson Bo IID00364848 Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening 9 12 16 14 51 14 14 18 15 61 112

Persson Simon IID04585900 Mörrums Jaktskytteklubb 12 15 11 15 53 19 13 16 11 59 112
67 Larsson Joakim IID03863210 Svegeråsens JSK 15 15 17 18 65 65



Resultat RM Fitasc Sporting 2017 Svegeråsen
VETERANER

Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Dag1 Bana5 Bana6 Bana7 Bana8 Dag2 Sum Sär
1 Moberg Weine IID01493328 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 19 23 19 16 77 18 17 23 18 76 153
2 Carlsson Sören IID01401141 Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb 17 21 16 15 69 17 20 20 23 80 149
3 Friberg Peter IID01439394 Kalmar Jaktskytteklubb 17 18 20 18 73 20 16 22 17 75 148
4 Norberg Ove IID02801750 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 16 17 19 19 71 19 19 20 18 76 147
5 Meijer Rolf IID01410780 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 14 15 18 22 69 18 14 22 20 74 143
6 Kjellström Sören IID00990142 Svegeråsens JSK 16 19 12 18 65 18 15 21 22 76 141
7 Halldin Anders IID01692273 Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 16 15 18 16 65 18 15 20 22 75 140
8 Karlsson Karl-Henrik IID00266543 Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 16 20 17 16 69 16 16 18 17 67 136
9 Nazari Nader IID00894379 Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 18 16 11 19 64 19 13 18 17 67 131

10 Kronholm Kent Viking IID01524128 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 16 15 18 17 66 17 15 11 19 62 128
11 Larsson Peter IID01689376 Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb 20 13 13 19 65 14 13 15 16 58 123
12 Larsson Tomas IID03559312 Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb 18 15 13 19 65 17 13 14 13 57 122
13 Stridh Bror IID00659063 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 17 17 14 16 64 14 12 15 13 54 118
14 Petersson Lars IID02037347 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 12 14 15 12 53 18 17 16 13 64 117
15 Holmström Benny IID01615452 Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 14 16 12 6 48 12 15 15 17 59 107
16 Eliasson Jörgen IID00009359 Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 14 15 9 17 55 55
17 Backlund Staffan IID03653567 Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF 11 18 11 13 53 53

SUPERVETERANER
Plac Förnamn Efternamn LicNr Klubb Bana1 Bana2 Bana3 Bana4 Dag1 Bana5 Bana6 Bana7 Bana8 Dag2 Sum Sär

1 Boström Sune IID00251399 Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb 19 20 18 17 74 21 15 18 21 75 149 21
2 Sandberg Börje IID00808529 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 21 18 16 18 73 21 19 18 18 76 149 15
3 Larsson Bengt IID01153731 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 17 21 18 13 69 20 15 21 21 77 146
4 Didriksson Hans-Göran IID00686911 För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan 13 22 20 15 70 18 18 20 18 74 144
5 Hellberg Hans IID00958163 Hovås Sport och JSK 21 19 17 19 76 21 13 18 14 66 142
6 Andersson Eddy IID01597421 Billeruds Jaktskytteklubb 16 20 15 15 66 19 16 17 21 73 139
7 Eksvärd Christer IID01153737 Svegeråsens JSK 14 19 15 17 65 19 16 20 18 73 138
8 Johansson Kjell IID01646126 Nimrod Jakt och SSF 16 16 14 21 67 16 15 20 17 68 135
9 Nygren Lars IID04399565 Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb 12 18 14 15 59 15 15 16 21 67 126

10 Jonsson Svante IID00129495 Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 15 17 11 17 60 12 17 16 16 61 121
11 Pettersson Lennart IID01526053 Grums Jaktskytteklubb 20 17 11 6 54 17 17 13 9 56 110



Resultat SM Fitasc Sporting 2017
LAG

PlacLag Skyttar Bana1 Bana1 Bana1 Bana1 Dag1 Bana1 Bana1 Bana1 Bana1 Dag2 Tot
1 Nimrod 1 86 78 87 83 334 86 74 92 86 338 672

Stefan Samuelsson 25 17 21 21 84 25 22 23 23 93 177
Martin Andersson 24 19 23 20 86 22 18 23 21 84 170
Per Gustafsson 20 20 23 22 85 19 16 23 21 79 164
Jerry Stridh 17 22 20 20 79 20 18 23 21 82 161

2 Vikbolandet 1 87 81 81 78 327 88 76 89 83 336 663
Jim Forsberg 22 20 23 23 88 23 20 25 20 88 176
Jens Hellström 22 23 21 22 88 24 19 21 21 85 173
Marcus Åkerberg 20 21 22 17 80 20 20 22 20 82 162
Alfred Hellström 23 17 15 16 71 21 17 21 22 81 152

3 Eskilstuna 1 80 86 82 74 322 81 75 84 80 320 642
Jan-Åke Abrahamsson 23 23 22 19 87 17 22 21 22 82 169
Richard Berg 20 17 20 20 77 22 20 22 22 86 163
Conny Andersson 18 23 21 19 81 24 16 18 18 76 157
Weine Moberg 19 23 19 16 77 18 17 23 18 76 153

4 Trollhättan 1 71 80 83 74 308 82 69 87 79 317 625
Markus Larsson 20 22 24 24 90 24 21 19 23 87 177
Mikael Johansson 14 21 22 19 76 18 20 25 15 78 154
Jan Ekberg 20 16 19 18 73 20 13 22 20 75 148
Bengt Larsson 17 21 18 13 69 20 15 21 21 77 146

5 Kalmarbygden 1 72 78 68 71 289 69 74 82 77 302 591
Magnus Nilsson 20 21 20 19 80 16 22 22 20 80 160
Jörgen Wimmer 18 17 20 18 73 20 20 23 23 86 159
Oscar Melos 21 20 19 18 78 18 17 22 19 76 154
Yazan Alyoussef 13 20 9 16 58 15 15 15 15 60 118

6 Roslagen 1 70 75 74 68 287 75 64 77 79 295 582
Marcus Tullberg 18 21 22 20 81 20 17 21 19 77 158
Johan Nygren 17 19 17 20 73 21 16 20 22 79 152
Sven-Olof Tullberg 19 15 18 18 70 16 16 18 18 68 138
Hansi Jarosch 16 20 17 10 63 18 15 18 20 71 134

7 Nimrod 2 65 66 69 76 276 69 66 78 76 289 565
Jonas Johansson 20 15 17 20 72 17 18 22 19 76 148
Robert Antonsson 16 18 18 17 69 19 19 20 19 77 146
Rolf Meijer 14 15 18 22 69 18 14 22 20 74 143
Annika Johansson 15 18 16 17 66 15 15 14 18 62 128

8 Falköping 1 75 70 78 62 285 69 68 66 71 274 559
Tommy Lundgren 20 21 24 21 86 21 19 19 16 75 161
Rebecka Bergkvist 23 20 24 20 87 19 17 16 20 72 159
Annelie Gullstrand 18 13 18 15 64 17 17 16 18 68 132
Benny Holmström 14 16 12 6 48 12 15 15 17 59 107

9 Huddinge 1 62 67 72 64 265 71 65 74 68 278 543
Dan Joelsson 19 19 17 19 74 20 19 18 19 76 150
Tomas Jimmerfors 18 17 21 16 72 19 16 20 17 72 144
Tony Skille 16 19 18 15 68 18 16 18 17 69 137
Bo Jansson 9 12 16 14 51 14 14 18 15 61 112


